MECHANICAL CALCULATION FEE FORM
Development Services — Building Division
{\ /} 150 N. Lakeshore Drive | Ocoee, FL 34761
Phone: 407.905.3104
()( ( )()G) Email: inspections@ocoee.org

florida Online Services: http://permits.ocoee.org
Received Date — Office Use Only
PERMIT No.:
Job Address:
Contractor Business Name: Phone No.:
Contractor’s Name: State Lic. No.:

Minimum Mechanical Permit Fee: $30.00

State Surcharges will apply and other permit fees may be applicable.

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL PERMITS

Permit fees shall be based on the contract price or selling price of an installation or
alteration, including air conditioning, heating, refrigeration, and ventilation
installations or alterations.

Contract Price =$

A. Up to and including the first $1,000.00 of contract price or fraction thereof,
the fee shall be $30.00.

Thereafter:

B. Add $10.00 per each additional $1,000.00 up to $25,000.00 of contract
price or fraction thereof. $30 +(524(k) x $10) = $270.00

Thereafter:

C. Add $6.00 per each additional $1,000.00 after and over the initial
$25,000.00 of contract price or fraction thereof.

S$30 + (24(k) x 10) = $270.00 + $6.00 for each additional $1,000 after
$25,001 and over.
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